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274 SE FAYE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 840 82.7100 49.63 41,689 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 798

BAS 798 100 798 15,842

FOP 120 35 42 834

918 840 16,676

BAS= W57 S14 E35 FOP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E22 N14$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 0 0 3 50 150

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 540

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,300

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

12,090

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


